GA.

ALBERTA

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Highlands GC
Highlands GC
May 13, 2019
Field Size: 63
Total Purse: $8,000.00

Skins Winners: $1,370.00/person
(#11 Adams, Corbin)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

VanderMey, Nick
(Playoff Winner)

Gibson, Craig
McArthur, Craig
Whitecotton, Keith
Kirkness, Samuel
Komick, Tyler
McPhail, Mitchell
Cantera, Dallas
Fukushima, Kent
Heffernan, Wes
MacComb, David
Nelson, Graeme
Plosz, Jason
Risdon, Dustin
Stiles, Scott
Bruce, Adam
DiBartolo, Andre
Cuthbertson, Jeff
Hancock, Cody
Hartford, Gary
McDonald, Darrell
Black, Kevin
Kruger, Blaine

Proulx, Shawn

PGA of Alberta Member

Sirocco GC
Canyon Meadows G&CC
The Quarry

Inglewood G&CC

Coloniale GC

Cardiff G&CC

PGA of Alberta Member

Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre
Royal Mayfair GC

Stony Plain GC

Carnmoney GC

Earl Grey GC

Northern Bear GC

PGA of Alberta Member
Stony Plain GC
Sturgeon Valley G&CC
Highlands GC

Redwood Meadows G&CC

Stony Plain GC
River Ridge G&CC

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

$1,120.00

$855.00
$660.00
$660.00
$431.00
$431.00
$431.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$223.00
$177.00
$177.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$163.00
$153.00
$153.00
$153.00



