

Golf Supply House Series (1-day) - Highlands GC
Highlands GC
May 13, 2019
Field Size: 63 Total Purse: \$8,000.00



## Skins Winners: \$1,370.00/person

(#11 Adams, Corbin)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS			
Player	Facility	Score	Money
VanderMey, Nick (Playoff Winner)	PGA of Alberta Member	70	\$1,120.00
Gibson, Craig	Sirocco GC	70	\$855.00
McArthur, Craig	Canyon Meadows G&CC	71	\$660.00
Whitecotton, Keith	The Quarry	71	\$660.00
Kirkness, Samuel	Inglewood G&CC	72	\$431.00
Komick, Tyler		72	\$431.00
McPhail, Mitchell	Coloniale GC	72	\$431.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	73	\$223.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	73	\$223.00
Heffernan, Wes	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	73	\$223.00
MacComb, David	Royal Mayfair GC	73	\$223.00
Nelson, Graeme	Stony Plain GC	73	\$223.00
Plosz, Jason	Carnmoney GC	73	\$223.00
Risdon, Dustin		73	\$223.00
Stiles, Scott	Earl Grey GC	73	\$223.00
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	74	\$177.00
DiBartolo, Andre	PGA of Alberta Member	74	\$177.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	75	\$163.00
Hancock, Cody	Sturgeon Valley G&CC	75	\$163.00
Hartford, Gary	Highlands GC	75	\$163.00
McDonald, Darrell		75	\$163.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	76	\$153.00
Kruger, Blaine	Stony Plain GC	76	\$153.00
Proulx, Shawn	River Ridge G&CC	76	\$153.00